
TCKC
WEDNESDAY 9:00AM SCORES

3-25-26

Team 1 v. Team 5 Scores

Schulze/Wood McLiney/Shinn 9 16
Forst/Moore Connell/Gatti 9 16
McCormick/Warshawsky Hugunin/Reynders 9 15
Coffey/Sack McConkey/Renz 18 7

45 54

Team 2 v. Team 4
Goetz/Stevenson Heck/Jensen 14 11
Hanson/Krishna Lyon/Wing(Sub) 15 7
Lafata/North Fosha/Robinson 9 15
Feltner/Tooey Barnes/Czir 15 15

53 48

Team 3 v. Team 6 Scores
Menghini/Wineinger Kimberling/Moroney 18 8
Evatt/Kistler Ferguson/Miller 6 19
Bender/Hedrick Borberg/Witten 6 19
Myers/Smith Collier/Cowen 17 8

47 54

Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4 Team 5 Team 6
Date Bazzell/Wood Gunderson/Herman Muller/Viviano Bokarae McLiney Huddlestun

Jan 7 50.5 42.5 54.5 47 57 54.5
Jan 14 45 56 47 47 44 49
Jan 21 51 62 42 51 54 35
Jan 28 47 40 40 50 51 53
Feb 4 53 39 61 56 39 35
Feb 11 54 50 44 56 48 48
Feb 18 49 43 51 52 56 55
Feb 25 49 46 60 46 51 42
Mar 4 40 60 58 36 46 61
Mar 11 46 44 52 56 50 38
Mar 18 SPRING BREAK
Mar 25 45 53 47 48 54 54
Apr 1

Apr 8 PLAYOFFS
Apr 15 SPRING DRILLS/LUNCHEON

TOTAL 529.5 535.5 556 545 550 524


